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Estado de Decretos: Totalmente Tramitado a Mayo

160204 PROGRAMA: PROGRAMA DE PRESTACIONES INSTITUCIONALES
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17-04-2025

Ver Decreto
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16-05-2025
TOTAL INGRESOS 650.604 -51.852 33.145.385 -171.810 -304.177 -478.963

05 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES 650.604 -51.852 33.145.385 -171.810 -304.177 -478.963
02 Del Gobierno Central 650.604 -51.852 33.145.385 -171.810 -304.177 -478.963

001 Fondo Nacional de Salud 650.604 -51.852 33.145.385 -171.810 -304.177 -478.963
TOTAL GASTOS 650.604 -51.852 33.145.385 -171.810 -304.177 -478.963

24 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES 650.604 -51.852 33.145.385 -171.810 -304.177 -478.963
02 Al Gobierno Central 650.604 -51.852 33.145.385 -171.810 -304.177 -478.963

001 Servicio de Salud Arica y Parinacota 680.146 682.902 95.458 3.000
002 Servicio de Salud Tarapacá 95.325 124.998 58.986 22.400
003 Servicio de Salud Antofagasta 252.574 776.269 153.275 13.500
004 Servicio de Salud Atacama 45.504 421.280 125.005
005 Servicio de Salud Coquimbo 1.433.084 836.801 234.936 3.000
006 Servicio de Salud Valparaíso - San Antonio 1.613.537 1.485.258 201.741
007 Servicio de Salud Viña del Mar - Quillota 2.343.061 1.421.241 358.230 11.600
008 Servicio de Salud Aconcagua 1.030.321 114.115 16.200
009 Servicio de Salud O'Higgins -91.884 887.490 396.071 4.130
010 Servicio de Salud Maule 3.133.604 1.123.826 466.125 10.500
011 Servicio de Salud Ñuble 3.703.933 828.269 227.249 10.500
012 Servicio de Salud Concepción 2.001.139 2.135.265 240.623 40.000
013 Servicio de Salud Talcahuano 1.530.992 1.120.197 192.783 7.000
014 Servicio de Salud Bío - Bío 80.337 591.143 259.696 53.000
015 Servicio de Salud Arauco 720.525 124.730 10.080
016 Servicio de Salud Araucanía Norte 425.192 377.619 206.147 -376.943
017 Servicio de Salud Araucanía Sur 2.411.670 1.661.617 364.676 50.000
018 Servicio de Salud Los Ríos 3.057.571 1.194.842 161.184 4.000
019 Servicio de Salud Osorno 1.257.807 1.163.060 195.138 20.000
020 Servicio de Salud del Reloncaví 1.003.011 943.313 239.791 2.000
021 Servicio de Salud Aysén 225.730 181.983 24.000
022 Servicio de Salud Magallanes 669.039 518.594 159.407

http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0104_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0316_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0255_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0310_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0319_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0445_TR.pdf
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023 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Oriente 5.762.460 2.215.133 249.360 10.300
024 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Central 3.693.876 159.308 14.000
025 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Sur 107.188 2.043.494 310.265
026 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Norte 352.849 1.040.974 114.047
027 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Occidente 2.954.593 2.157.887 332.372 13.900
028 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Sur - Oriente 391.105 2.263.212 296.960 12.000
030 Programa Contingencias Operacionales 650.604 -38.361.244 -171.810 -6.725.633 -464.130
039 Centro de Referencia de Salud de Maipú
041 Centro de Referencia de Salud de Peñalolén Cordillera Oriente 22.270
042 Servicio de Salud Chiloé 2.149.300 384.234 201.795 7.000

http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0104_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0316_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0255_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0310_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0319_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0445_TR.pdf
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N° 461
19-05-2025

TOTAL INGRESOS -33.032.837
05 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES -33.032.837

02 Del Gobierno Central -33.032.837
001 Fondo Nacional de Salud -33.032.837

TOTAL GASTOS -33.032.837
24 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES -33.032.837

02 Al Gobierno Central -33.032.837
001 Servicio de Salud Arica y Parinacota -509.164
002 Servicio de Salud Tarapacá -620.730
003 Servicio de Salud Antofagasta -1.149.799
004 Servicio de Salud Atacama -774.000
005 Servicio de Salud Coquimbo -1.385.062
006 Servicio de Salud Valparaíso - San Antonio -1.107.283
007 Servicio de Salud Viña del Mar - Quillota -1.723.447
008 Servicio de Salud Aconcagua -911.238
009 Servicio de Salud O'Higgins -1.536.873
010 Servicio de Salud Maule -1.388.656
011 Servicio de Salud Ñuble -1.059.779
012 Servicio de Salud Concepción -1.735.556
013 Servicio de Salud Talcahuano -855.230
014 Servicio de Salud Bío - Bío -917.208
015 Servicio de Salud Arauco -597.197
016 Servicio de Salud Araucanía Norte -645.326
017 Servicio de Salud Araucanía Sur -1.731.386
018 Servicio de Salud Los Ríos -1.004.907
019 Servicio de Salud Osorno -497.960
020 Servicio de Salud del Reloncaví -1.016.665
021 Servicio de Salud Aysén -673.500
022 Servicio de Salud Magallanes -1.491.147

http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0461_TR.pdf
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023 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Oriente -1.549.136
024 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Central -1.587.784
025 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Sur -1.730.179
026 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Norte -1.167.905
027 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Occidente -1.609.357
028 Servicio de Salud Metropolitano Sur - Oriente -1.408.913
030 Programa Contingencias Operacionales
039 Centro de Referencia de Salud de Maipú -134.226
041 Centro de Referencia de Salud de Peñalolén Cordillera Oriente -87.293
042 Servicio de Salud Chiloé -425.931

http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/2025/0461_TR.pdf
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